
2016-2017 P.T.G. Officers 
 

Pastor 
Fr. Jim Young 
724-452-7245 

fatheryoung@stgregzelie.org 
 
 

Principal 
Mrs. Erin Harris 
724-452-9731 

eharris@stgregzelie.org 
 

 
 

President 
Mr. Randy Kaelin 

(Sara 5) 
724-601-8530 

ranchr@verizon.net 
 

Vice President 
Mrs. Megan Cantella 

(Anna 7) 
724-272-4763 

megancantella@hotmail.com 
 
 

Secretary 
Mrs. Cathy Troiani 

(Ellie 8) 
412-302-1376 

ctroiani@zoominternet.net 
 

Treasurer 
Jessica Osterrieder 
(Emma Lechner 4) 

724-448-9570 
Osterrieder@hotmail.com 

 

Board Members 
 

Mrs. Debi Allen 
(Jonathan 6, Elizabeth 4) 

724-452-9731 
dallen@stgregzelie.org 

 
Veronica Beitch 

(Serrah 1) 
724-504-1149 

Veronica.beitch@gmail.com 
 

Joe Belsterling 
(Audrey 1, Henry 3) 

724-316-6000 
jbelsterling@yahoo.com 

 
Mrs. Christine Carr 

(Scarlett 2) 
412-310-7921 

mccarr@gmail.com 
 

 
 

Mr. John Kirish 
(Makaela 8) 

724-713-0470 
khollow@comcast.net 

 
Mrs. Julie Mardis 

(Callie 3) 
724-473-0051 

julescm78@gmail.com 
 

Mr. & Mrs. Chris & Patti McClellan 

(Abigail 1) 
724-316-5787 

pmcclellan@wesco.com 
 
 
 
 

Mr. & Mrs. Jim & Rebecca Smith 
(Cheyenne 3) 
724-321-0206 

jrdddcs@gmail.com 
 

Jamie Thompson 
(Molly K, Emily P4, Sadie P3) 

724-900-0211 
fitmomma@me.com 

 
Joni Witter 
(Isaiah 1) 

724-814-6217 
joniwitter@yahoo.com 

 
Mrs. Chanin Woods 
(Athena 5, Violet 2) 

412-512-8280 
chanin03@yahoo.com 

 
 

 
The purpose of the P.T.G. (Parent/Teacher Guild) is to assist St. Gregory School by providing financial support through various 

programs and fundraisers, and by organizing student and adult P.T.G. functions. 
The P.T.G. Board is not responsible for academic and/or managerial school concerns. Such issues need to be addressed by making an 

appointment with the Principal and/or Pastor. 
 

DIOCESE OF PITTSBURGH BASIC FUNDING FORMULA FOR CATHOLIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 
 Tuition Yield Fund Raising Parish Subsidy Other 
 60% 10% 25% 5% 
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